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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

1 Sunday 1-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

32 Wednesday 4-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

63 Thursday 12-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

85 Sunday 15-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

109 Thursday 19-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

122 Sunday 22-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

147 Thursday 26-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

155 Sunday 29-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

209 Sunday 5-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

232 Wednesday 8-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

244 Saturday 11-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

268 Monday 13-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

294 Saturday 18-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

311 Thursday 23-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

350 Thursday 30-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

364 Sunday 3-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

399 Thursday 7-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

414 Sunday 10-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

437 Wednesday 13-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

462 Sunday 17-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

492 Thursday 21-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

513 Thursday 4-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

546 Monday 8-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

569 Friday 12-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

572 Sunday 14-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

612 Thursday 18-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

645 Monday 22-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

669 Friday 26-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

681 Sunday 28-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

706 Tuesday 30-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

727 Saturday 3-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

768 Wednesday 7-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

795 Wednesday 14-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

825 Sunday 18-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

842 Tuesday 20-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

860 Wednesday 28-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

887 Sunday 3-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

910 Wednesday 6-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

947 Sunday 10-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

959 Tuesday 12-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

989 Sunday 17-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

1020 Wednesday 20-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

1038 Saturday 23-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1052 Sunday 24-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

1067 Wednesday 27-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

RR013 Wednesday 3-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

RR039 Friday 5-Apr 10:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

RR062 Sunday 7-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR087 Wednesday 10-Apr 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

RR111 Friday 12-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS


